
RBVRR Women’s College of PhaRmaCy 
(Approved by AICTE & PCI, Accredited by NBA, Affiliated to Osmania University) 

Barkatpura, Hyderabad – 500 027 

 

LIST OF GPAT RANKS  2020 (2016-2020 batch) 
 

S.No Hall ticket no. Name of the candidate GPAT Rank 

1 170616881020 V Harshiita 53 

2 170616881034 N Mounika 600 

3 170616881086 Gaddam Varshika 712 

4 170616881031 Kokkonda Mounika 3205 

5 170616881043 B Preethi 3455 

6 170616881074 Kanduri Srinidhi 4144 

7 170616881014 Ayesha Juweriya 4169 

8 170616881049 Raheemunisa 4559 

9 170616881077 Kura Sushma 5042 

10 170616881072 S T Sreevani 8223 

11 170616881041 Adumala Prathyusha 8768 

12 170616881015 Jatoth Bindhu Sree 12938 

13 170616881012 Asma Begum 34214 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



RBVRR Women’s College of PhaRmaCy 
(Approved by AICTE & PCI, Accredited by NBA, Affiliated to Osmania University) 

Barkatpura, Hyderabad – 500 027 

 

LIST OF NIPER RANKS  2020 (2016-2020 batch) 
 

S.No Hall ticket no. Name of the candidate NIPER Rank 

MBA MS M.pharm 

1 170616881020 V Harshiita 82 209 

2 170616881034 N Mounika 163 429 

3 170616881086 Gaddam Varshika 177 477 

4 170616881031 Kokkonda Mounika 589 1783 

5 170616881043 B Preethi 395 1168 

6 170616881041 Adumala Prathyusha 720 2302 

7 170616881015 Jatoth Bindhu Sree  2205 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

RBVRR Women’s College of PhaRmaCy 
(Approved by AICTE & PCI, Accredited by NBA, Affiliated to Osmania University) 

Barkatpura, Hyderabad – 500 027 

 

LIST OF PGECET RANKS  2020 (2016-2020 batch) 
 

S.No 

 

Hall ticket no. 

 

Name of the candidate 

 

PGECET  Rank 

 

1 170616881034 N Mounika 10 

2 170616881031 Kokkonda Mounika 82 

3 170616881043 B Preethi 97 

4 170616881049 Raheemunisa 151 

5 170616881052 Dupuguntla Ramya Sai 180 

6 170616881074 Kanduri Srinidhi 185 

7 170616881011 E Aruna 187 

8 170616881084 S Vagdevi 210 

9 170616881051 Anisetty Rajitha 273 

10 170616881039 Ghatker Nikhitha 280 

11 170616881025 Desai Lohitha 321 

12 170616881029 Akula Manisha 362 

13 170616881059 Emmadi Sai Bhavani 428 

14 170616881077 Kura Sushma 436 

15 170616881015 Jatoth Bindhu Sree 486 

16 170616881044 Jadhav Prerana 465 

17 170616881024 Raynee Kirthi 512 

18 170616881061 Samia Ather 584 

19 170616881018 Malleypally Deepa 625 

20 170616881062 Samreen Begum 649 

21 170616881013 Mohammed Asma Tabssum 679 



22 170616881056 Perkampally Yamini 773 

23 170616881073 Tota Srija 791 

24 170616881041 Adumala Prathyusha 805 

25 170616881071 Chavidi Sreetheja 812 

26 170616881070 M Spoorthy 828 

27 170616881036 Dharmula Nagamani 840 

28 170616881010 Doli Apoorva 1025 

29 170616881068 M Shreshta 1100 

30 170616881075 Suhair Dilnaaz 1107 

31 170616881014 Ayesha Juweriya 1115 

32 170616881072 
S T Sreevani 

 
1281 

33 

 
170616881006 

Ammaarah 
1625 

34 17016881038 G. Nikhila 1636 

35 170616881023 
J Keerthana 

 
1675 

36 170616881040 Nandigama Poojitha 1781 

37 170616881082 Boya Tejaswini 1815 

38 170616881016 V Chandrika 1852 

39 170616881076 Sumayya Tabassum 2036 

40 170616881021 Gadagoni Jhansi 2100 

41 170616881068 N. Shivani 2119 

42 170616881005 Amena Amreen 2259 

43 170616881060 Vanarasi Sai Nagamani Samykya 
2378 

44 170616881012 Asma Begum 2420 

45 170616881007 Kadgiri Amulya Yadav 2555 

46 170616881083 Ambati Ushashalini 2609 

47 170616881042 N Pratyusha 3133 

 


